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75-0500-8304-9
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

75-0500-8304-9 Price

Technical Information of 75-0500-8304-9

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Writable Memory

Style

Size / Dimension

Operating Temperature

Frequency

75-0500-8304-9

3M

75-0500-8304-9
3M
RFID TAG CD/DVD 35MM DIA

500 pcs in stock

B 1.75-0500-8304-9.pdf
B 2.75-0500-8304-9.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category
Description

Quantity Available

2048b (User) Technology
Inlay Standards
35.00mm Dia x 0.50mm Series

-20°C ~70°C Memory Type
13.56MHz

75-0500-8304-9 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID

RFID TAG CD/DVD 35MM DIA

500

Passive

ISO 15693, ISO 18000-3

Read/Write

75-0500-8304-9 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 75-0500-8304-9 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 75-0500-8304-9 3M with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 75-0500-8304-9 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 75-0500-8304-9
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75-0500-8304-9 Stock
75-0500-8304-9 Inventory
Inquiry 75-0500-8304-9

75-0500-8304-9 Datasheet

Part Number

75-0500-6593-9

75-014513430659

75-068014-06S

75-0039

75-0037N

75-068014-02P

75-0038

75-0040

75-025013430659

75-068017-10S

75-068014-02S

75-068014-05S

75-0038N

75-068014-06P

75-068017-10P

75-036403430659

75-068011-03P

75-068014-02J

75-0056

75-068011-04P

75-0500-8304-9 Price
75-0500-8304-9 Digikey
75-0500-8304-9 Image

Download 75-0500-8304-9 Datasheet

Description

RFID TAG PREMIUM 57MMX48MM

MINI H2S 3E 100 S TRANSMITTER

ER 6C 6#16S SKT RECP WALL

75-0039 IOR

75-0037N IOR

ER 4C 4#16S PIN RECP BOX

75-0038 IR

75-0040 IR

MINI CO 3E 500 S TRANSMITTER BRD

ER 3C 3#12 SKT RECP

ER 4C 4#16S SKT RECP WALL

ER 5C 5#16S SKT RECP WALL

75-0038N IOR

ER 6C 6#16S PIN RECP

ER 3C 3#12 PIN RECP

MINI H2 3E 4% TRANSMITTER BRD

ER 3C 3#16S PIN RECP

ER 4C 4#16S SKT RECP BOX

75-0056 IR

ER 2C 2#16S PIN RECP

Supplier 75-0500-8304-9
75-0500-8304-9 Picture

Manufacturer 3M

75-0500-8304-9 Electronics

Manufacturer

3M

City Technology

Amphenol Industrial Operations

IOR

IOR

Amphenol Industrial Operations

City Technology

Amphenol Industrial Operations

Amphenol Industrial Operations

Amphenol Industrial Operations

IOR

Amphenol Industrial Operations

Amphenol Industrial Operations

City Technology

Amphenol Industrial Operations

Amphenol Industrial Operations

Amphenol Industrial Operations

75-0500-8304-9 Components
Order 75-0500-8304-9 Online

75-0500-8304-9 PDF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

10 pcs

500 pcs

174 pcs

7500 pcs

500 pcs

598 pcs

347 pcs

10 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

2600 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

7 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

5250 pcs

500 pcs
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